M/R Road (Package No.-MR-N/22-23/Barh/08) (Tender ID- 127042) NH31 Mor Chowk to 

Ganesh Asthan and the Employer has accepted the Bid by the Contractor for the execution and 
completion of such works and the remedying of any defects therein, at a Contract price of 
Rs. 21,47,286.00 (Rupees Twenty One Lacs Forty Seven Thousand Two Hundred Eighty Six 

Only.) 

Name of Road 

Construction & Five year Maintanance of M/R Road 
(Package No.-Mk-N/22-23/Barh/08) (Tender ID 

127042) NH31 Mor Chowk to Ganesh Asthan 

Length 

KM